

Pachet 3

I.D.: 72525561

Data publicarii	26.08.22	Coduri CPV	39162110-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.305,88 RON - 4.305,88 RON

Descriere: 1 CAIET MATEMATICA 48 F BUC 100 1,68 168,07 2 CAIET DICTANDO 48 F BUC 200 1,68 336,13 3 CAIET STUDENTESC MATEMATICA A4 100 F BUC 50 11,76 588,24 4 CAIET STUDENTESC DICTANDO A4 60 F BUC 150 5,04 756,30 5 CAIET BIOLOGIE BUC 30 2,10 63,03 6 CAIET GEOGRAFIE BUC 30 2,10 63,03 7 BLOC DESEN A4 BUC 15 5,04 75,63 8 BLOC DESEN A3 BUC 10 8,40 84,03 9 ACUARELE TEMPERA 10 CUL/SET SET 17 21,01 357,14 10 CARIOCA KOH-I-NOOR 12 CUL/SET SET 17 7,56 128,57 11 CREION CU GUMA BUC 90 0,84 75,63 12 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 200 0,84 168,07 13 STILOU BUC 8 12,61 100,84 14 REZERVA STILOU BUC 50 0,17 8,40 15 TRUSA GEOMETRIE BUC 15 6,72 100,84 16 ASCUTITOARE METAL DUBLA BUC 20 0,84 16,81 17 GUMA STERS FACTIS BUC 20 1,26 25,21 18 RIGLA PVC 3 CM BUC 20 1,26 25,21 19 LIPICI UHU 23 G BUC 15 2,10 31,51 20 PENSULA DESEN SET 10 3,36 33,61 21 BORGHELE DESEN BUC 20 2,94 58,82 22 PALETA DESEN PVC NEBO BUC 20 2,10 42,02 23 EVIDENTIATOR MOLIN SET 4 10,08 40,34 24 COLI XEROX COLOR , DIVERSE CULORI BUC 200 0,13 25,21 25 HARTIE GLASE A4 ECADA SET 10 4,20 42,02 26 HARTIE XEROX A4 TOP 4 21,85 87,39 27 FOLII PVC SET 2 8,40 16,81 28 FOARFACA DACO BUC 10 2,52 25,21 29 DOSARE PVC BUC 30 0,59 17,65 30 CAPSATOR S9 BUC 2 15,13 30,25 31 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 2 1,26 2,52 32 MARKER TABLA BUC 12 1,68 20,17 33 SCOTCH MIC BUC 15 1,26 18,91 34 PENAR BUC 12 33,61 403,36 35 COPERTI CAIET MIC BUC 100 1,68 168,07 36 COPERTI CAIET STUDENTESC BUC 60 1,68 100,84
